Milford HS

Marching Band: 1-A
Milford HS
9/14/2024

VA
COMP
ACH

GEVA
REP
PERF

IAMA
COMP
ACH

EAMA
COoMP
ACH

GEMA
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

AUXA
REP
PERF

PERCA
COMP
ACH

Caravel Academy

13.880

3rd

72.0 34
68.0 3

13.550
71 3¢
66 3

14.080
73 3
69 3¢

14.940
76 3
74 39

14.220
75 3
69 3¢

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

70.670

0.00

70.670

3rd

27.430 %™
43.240 34

13.610
70 3¢
67 3

14.330
71 2™
72 3¢

3rd

3rd

Elkton HS

14.870 1%t
75.0 2
74.0 1%

14.810 2
76 2nd
73 2nd

14.610 1%t
75 2
72 1t

15.470 2"
78 2nd
77 2n

14.820 2
78 2nd
72 2

74.580
0.00
74.580
2nd

29,680 2nd
44.900 2d

14.410 2"
74 2
71 2

14.460 2™
71 2™
73 2

Perryville HS

14.680 2"
76.0 1t
72.0 2

15.610 1
80 1°t
77 1%

14.420 2
76 1
70 2

15.670 1t
79 1%t
78 1%t

15.880 1t
82 1t
78 1t

76.260
0.00
76.260
st

30.290 st
45.970 st

14.880 1%
77 1
73 1t

14.930 1
74 1+t
75 1


https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/d77e1969-9078-420e-974e-c5f0c83a64dc

Milford HS

Marching Band: 2-A
Milford HS
9/14/2024

VA
COMP
ACH

GEVA
REP
PERF

IAMA
COMP
ACH

EAMA
COoMP
ACH

GEMA
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

AUXA
REP
PERF

PERCA
COMP
ACH

North East HS

15.060 1t
74.0 1
76.0 1t

13.410 1
69 1%
66 1%

16.350 1
85 1¢t
80 1%

16.070 1t
81 1%
80 1

16.410 1%
84 1
81 1%

77.300
0.00
77.300
st

28.470 st
48.830 st

13.940 1
71 st
69 1

15.530 1
77 1t
78 1t

Milford HS

13.800
69.0
69.0

13.810
71
68

13.880
72
68

15.470
78
77

15.220
80
74

72180
0.00

72180
Exhibition
27.610
44.570

15.600
78
78

15.330
76
77


https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/d77e1969-9078-420e-974e-c5f0c83a64dc

Milford HS

Marching Band: 3-A
Milford HS
9/14/2024

Laurel HS

14.550 1%
76 1
71 1

15.940 1
81 1
79 1%t

Sub-Total 73.730
Penalty 0.00

Total 73.730
Pl_acement 1st

Visual 28160 st
Music 45.570 st
AUXA 13.880 1¢
REP 72 st
PERF 68 1°



https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/d77e1969-9078-420e-974e-c5f0c83a64dc

Milford HS

Marching Band: 4-F
Milford HS
9/14/2024

Cape Henlopen HS (G)

Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Silver

Sub-Total Silver
Penalty 0.00
Total Silver
Placement .
AUXF Silver
AUXF Silver

Back To Event



https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/d77e1969-9078-420e-974e-c5f0c83a64dc

